Wiking E-Dart Ligae.V.
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Gruppe A
DC Cheer’s
Dartfighter
DG Wagenrad
DC Restart |
Big Family
DC Wulfsteert Il
DC Wulfsteert |
DC Schleifischer
Sharkies

Gruppe B

Altaa

No Score

Lucky Darts
Ecktowner

DC No Fear

DC Genial Daneben
Scharfes Auge |

DC Restart IlI

Die Glucklosen
Jumpers
Scharfes Auge I
Scharfes Auge V
Team geht so...

Gruppe C
Hornet’s Newcomer
Stern Darter
CD-Zur Férde
Flotte Bienen
Dartschnecken
Die Unprofessionellen
DC Restart Il
Scharfes Auge I
Dart Vader
Scharfes Auge IV
The Troublemakers
Havanna Hunter

Punkte

48
35
32
31
17
17
16
12

0

Punkte

2

$ &a

59
50
46
45
40
27
24
24
19
19
16

Punkte

47
47
37
37
33
29
28
28
26
24
23

7

98
87
84
82
64
48
52
47

14

136
119
110
106
110
85
79
73
67
66
68
37

Spiele
30
41
44
46
64
80
76
81

114

Spiele
40
57
66
70
66
91
97

103
109
110
108
139

Saison 2014

Abschluf$tabelle

211
196
192
182
159
121
133
125

57

292
262
248
248
254
198
209
187
167
180
176
115

Satze

86
114
124
118
157
182
176
185
234

Satze

129
161
172
182
176
219
230
229
248
244
246
300

vorzeitig ausgeschieden

114
105
98
92
86
93
93
89
81
83
74
48

Spiele
62
71
78
84
90
83
83
87
95
93

102
128

259
244
239
208
211
222
214
213
203
205
177
141

Satze

166
186
185
206
221
211
210
206
220
223
233
269

Differenz
68 125
46 82
40 68
36 64

0 2
-32 61
-24 -43
-34  -60

-100 -177

Differenz
96 163
62 101
44 76
36 66
44 78

-6 -21
-18 21
-30 42
-42 81
-44  -64
-40  -70

-102 -185

Differenz
52 93
34 58
20 54

8 2

-4 -10

10 11

10 4

2 7
-14 17
-10  -18
-28 56
-80 -128



